
TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

TA3001034 ADDITIONAL ELEVATORS AT DADELAND 
NORTH (CIP063)

3001034 0.0

$3,640$9,131 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-13

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INSPECTION PTP Bond 221 184 37 0 0

PRELIMINARY DESIGN FDOT 14 0 0 0 0

PRELIMINARY DESIGN PTP Bond 14 0 0 0 0

DESIGN/BUILD PTP Bond 1,268 1,874 541 0 0

DESIGN/BUILD FDOT 1,338 0 0 0 0

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

TA3001035 METRORAIL ESCALATORS AND 
ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP144)

3001035 0.0

Station Improvements
$7,148$68,165 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-13

PRELIMINARY DESIGN PTP Bond 727 349 327 435 0

ADMINISTRATION PTP Bond 850 850 850 1,851 0

DESIGN/BUILD PTP Bond 5,400 6,500 5,800 16,709 16,709

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INSPECTION PTP Bond 379 455 406 1,210 1,210

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

TA3001039 METROMOVER ESCALATORS AND 
ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP292)

3001039 0.0

Operations & Maintenance
$2,962$13,760 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-14

MAINTENANCE PTP Bond 2,812 2,662 2,662 2,662 0

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

TAS300295
9

ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS - 
BUS OPERATIONS

S3002959 0.0

ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS
$300$300 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL7.2-69
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TR0405 Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) - Escalator 
Improvement Project

Miami Intermodal Center 
(MIC) Station

0405

Could 
include: 
a. Multi-u

0.0

Intermodal HUB
$5,533 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

PL8-2

CAPITAL DPTO 0 0 0 0 0
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