## MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years Cost (\$000s)					MIAN	41 DAD		
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)						COUN	11-DAD	)E	
TA3001034	ADDITIONAL ELEVATORS AT DADELAND			\$9,131	\$3,640		Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
1A3001034	NORTH (CIP063)							2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	
3001034		0.0	PL7.2-13					2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	
			CONS	TRUCTION	ENGINEERING INSPECTION		PTP Bond	221	184	37	0	0	
					PR	ELIMINARY DESIGN	FDOT	14	0	0	0	0	
					PR	ELIMINARY DESIGN	PTP Bond	14	0	0	0	0	
						DESIGN/BUILD	PTP Bond	1,268	1,874	541	0	0	
						DESIGN/BUILD	FDOT	1,338	0	0	0	0	
											:		
TA3001035	METRORAIL ESCALATORS AND ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP144)		Station Improvements	\$68,165	67.440	Activity /Phase	Funding Source			Funding (		1	
3001035	ELEVATORS REFORDISHIVENT (IRF 144)	0.0	PL7.2-13		\$7,148			2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
		1 313	•	1	PR	ELIMINARY DESIGN	PTP Bond	727	349	327	435	0	
						ADMINISTRATION	PTP Bond	850	850	850	1,851	0	
						DESIGN/BUILD	PTP Bond	5,400	6,500	5,800	16,709	16,709	
			CONS	TRUCTION	FNGINE	ERING INSPECTION	PTP Rond	379	455	406	1,210		
							l II Bolla	0,0	100	100	1,210	1,210	
A3001039	METROMOVER ESCALATORS AND		On existing 9 Maintenance	\$13,760	\$2,962		Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
	ELEVATORS REFURBISHMENT (IRP292)		Operations & Maintenance					2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	
3001039		0.0	PL7.2-14										
						MAINTENANCE	P IP Bond	2,812	2,662	2,662	2,662	0	
TAS300295	ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS -	1					Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
9	BUS OPERATIONS		ADA ACCESSIBLE SUPERVISOR VANS	\$300	0 \$300	Activity /Phase		2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	2027 -	2028 -	
S3002959		0.0	PL7.2-69					2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	

## MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAN	41 DAD	
Agency Project No	From/Location To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY						
TR0405	Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) - Escalator Improvement Project	Could			\$5,533	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
		include:	Intermodal HUB						2025 -	2026 -		2028 -
0405	Miami Intermodal Center (MIC) Station	0.0	PL8-2				000.00	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029
						CAPITAL	DPTO	0	0	0	0	0